Railroad Days 2013

10K Overall Finish List

Saturday, August 17, 2013

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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10K Overall

Gregory Leak
Travis Boyd

Dan McLean
Ulrich Steidl

Phil Olson

Brian Masterson
Andrew Fuller
Brett Winegar
preston myers
Spencer Walsh
John Rodeheffer
Pete Hanson
Travis Adams
Chris Fendrich
Gabriel Kliot

Phil Rock

Brian Comer
Michael Lynes
Chelsea Prahl
David White-Espin
Caleb Hatcher
Ruth Perkins
Timothy Corrie lii
Acy Roff

Darrin Hatcher
Bill Rodeheffer
Casey Worzella
Joon Song

Kristi Houk

Lana Lacey
Chuck Purnell
Stephen Mazurkiewicz
Ed Haywood
Dan Friesen
Larissa Kolasinski
Terrence Rindler
David Cull
Jonathan Ubben
Josh Narode
Talia Ringer
George Gonzales
Jeff Scott

Gail Hall

Mary Hatcher
Brian Trapp
John Dickson
Hui Jin

Edward Becker
Scott Harvey
Jennifer Dulabon
Adam Krett

Gian Vito

Paul Palumbo
Andie Roff

Ruth Dwarshuis
Timothy Oguri
Terry Ostendorf
Jim Helton
Shelley Curtis
Mary Richards
Alex Valumbu

City
Steilacoom
Edmonds
Tacoma

Mountlake Terrace

Seattle

Tacoma

Lake Forest Park
JBLM

Oak Harbor
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Redmond
Enumclaw
Sammamish
Tacoma
Steilacoom
Seattle
Puyallup
Puyallup
Redmond
Seattle
Puyallup
Oak Harbor
Bellevue
Sammamish
Port Orchard
Bellevue
Seattle
Richland
Lynnwood
Kirkland
Issaquah
Seattle
Redmond
Everett

Mill Creek
Seattle
Bonney Lake
Snoqualmie
Bothell
Puyallup
Kirkland

Bothell
Snoqualmie
Vashon
Vancouver
Snoqualmie
Bellevue

Seattle
Yakima
Tacoma
Sammamish
Redmond
Seattle
Maple valley

Bib No

88
9
102
201
114
97
43
169
185
191
134
55

35
76
132
16
94
124
166
60
122
18
136
58
133
173
151
67
84
126
99
62
42
77
130
21
159
106
131
50
184
54
59
158
199
72

187
190
79
163
196
135
32
113
116
63
22
186
195

25
29
31
41
32
19
28
33
24
30
16
32
41
43
36
33
19
47
23
52
16
32
18
48
45
55
31
42
29
26
49
38
52
50
16
32
51
27
42
23
53
47
53
45
29
60
41
44
63
48
41
39
53
35
27
63
51
56
33
51
21

Age Gender
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Age Group

1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1 Top Fin
1/12 30-34
1/10 15-19
1/5625-29
2/12 30-34
1/3 20-24
3/12 30-34
2/10 15-19
4/12 30-34
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1/11 35-39
5/12 30-34
3/10 15-19
1/17 45-49
1 Top Fin
1/11 50-54
4/10 15-19
2 Top Fin
5/10 15-19
2/17 45-49
3/17 45-49
1/3 565-59
6/12 30-34
1/9 40-44
3 Top Fin
1/4 25-29
4/17 45-49
2/11 35-39
2/11 50-54
3/11 50-54
1/1 15-19
7/12 30-34
4/11 50-54
2/5 25-29
2/9 40-44
1/4 20-24
5/11 50-54
5/17 45-49
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3/5 25-29
1/6 60-64
3/9 40-44
4/9 40-44
2/6 60-64
3 Top Fin
5/9 40-44
3/11 35-39
6/11 50-54
1/14 35-39
2/4 25-29
3/6 60-64
1/7 50-54
2/3 55-59
1/13 30-34
2/7 50-54
2/3 20-24

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:30:37.4 0:30:37.4 0:00:00.0
0:31:03.9 0:31:03.9 0:00:00.0
0:31:12.1 0:31:12.1 0:00:00.0
0:31:14.2 0:31:14.2 0:00:00.0
0:31:14.9 0:31:15.6 0:00:00.6
0:32:02.2 0:32:02.8 0:00:00.6
0:32:22.3 0:32:23.4 0:00:01.1
0:32:44.4 0:32:45.3 0:00:00.8
0:32:55.8 0:32:57.3 0:00:01.5
0:33:09.2 0:33:11.1 0:00:01.9
0:33:53.1 0:33:54.3 0:00:01.2
0:33:59.8 0:34:01.1 0:00:01.2
0:34:02.9 0:34:02.9 0:00:00.0
0:34:16.5 0:34:16.5 0:00:00.0
0:34:37.9 0:34:39.7 0:00:01.7
0:35:07.4 0:35:09.2 0:00:01.8
0:35:19.9 0:35:22.7 0:00:02.7
0:35:28.3 0:35:29.9 0:00:01.6
0:35:38.7 0:35:38.7 0:00:00.0
0:35:54.7 0:35:57.2 0:00:02.4
0:35:56.7 0:35:57.1 0:00:00.4
0:36:05.8 0:36:05.8 0:00:00.0
0:36:17.5 0:36:20.9 0:00:03.3
0:36:21.1 0:36:22.3 0:00:01.2
0:36:24.9 0:36:28.9 0:00:03.9
0:36:35.8 0:36:39.8 0:00:03.9
0:36:53.2 0:36:55.2 0:00:01.9
0:36:57.6 0:37:00.1 0:00:02.5
0:37:06.7 0:37:06.7 0:00:00.0
0:37:56.8 0:37:59.9 0:00:03.1
0:38:52.3 0:38:54.2 0:00:01.9
0:39:02.0 0:39:09.7 0:00:07.7
0:39:11.8 0:39:15.2 0:00:03.3
0:39:17.3 0:39:21.5 0:00:04.1
0:39:21.4 0:39:23.3 0:00:01.8
0:39:30.4 0:39:33.7 0:00:03.3
0:39:31.6 0:39:39.9 0:00:08.2
0:39:40.3 0:39:46.7 0:00:06.3
0:39:45.5 0:39:54.7 0:00:09.2
0:39:49.2 0:39:51.7 0:00:02.4
0:41:02.1 0:41:05.7 0:00:03.5
0:41:13.9 0:41:35.2 0:00:21.3
0:41:31.4 0:41:31.4 0:00:00.0
0:41:39.2 0:41:39.2 0:00:00.0
0:42:13.5 0:42:38.4 0:00:24.9
0:42:27.8 0:42:33.6 0:00:05.8
0:42:44.0 0:42:49.2 0:00:05.2
0:42:48.9 0:42:56.3 0:00:07.4
0:42:50.5 0:42:55.7 0:00:05.2
0:42:54.9 0:42:54.9 0:00:00.0
0:43:21.1 0:43:58.4 0:00:37.3
0:43:27.3 0:43:34.1 0:00:06.8
0:43:38.4 0:43:46.7 0:00:08.2
0:43:41.9 0:43:47.4 0:00:05.5
0:43:45.8 0:43:49.9 0:00:04.1
0:43:57.2 0:44:01.9 0:00:04.7
0:44:03.6 0:44:12.9 0:00:09.3
0:44:19.0 0:44:24.4 0:00:05.3
0:44:46.0 0:44:50.6 0:00:04.6
0:45:09.0 0:45:16.7 0:00:07.7
0:45:24.5 0:45:33.2 0:00:08.6

Pace
4:56/M
5:00/M
5:02/M
5:02/M
5:02/M
5:10/M
5:13/M
5:17/M
5:19/M
5:21/M
5:28/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:31/M
5:35/M
5:40/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:54/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
6:07/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:54/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:09/M
7:13/M
7:17/M
7:19/M



If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

10K Overall

Name

Chris Layton
Nate Ziemkowski
Kevin Ylvisaker
Spencer Haws
Caitlin Schwalbach
Andy Marcinko
Heather Larson-Paul
Steve McDonald
Carlo Bellabarba
Peter Worsham
Alan Hardwick
Fede Samyn
Michael Senf
Andrew Glover
Henry Mitchell
Michael Frederick
Alex Appel

Emily Zeimet
Michael Newhouse
Kecia Bruce
Mark Stockslager
Lizzie Lee

Josh Laroche
Judy Fisher

Sue Maybee
Andie Kolasinski
Robin Ylvisaker
Marc Debu
Amber Debu
Jenn Maples
Lorrie Kuhn
Robert Palermo
Melissa Watson
Kevin Poskitt
Dannette Hooper
Kirsten Melvie
Sean Fitzpatrick
Kylie Grant
Timothy Barnes
Jimmy Finnerty
Phyllis Nelson
Will Neiss

Jean Salaya

Ted Herb

Jason Zeimet
Laura Zeffer
Mark Gibbons
Katie Sullivan
Anthony Pehanich
Brad Dillon
Danielle Calhoun
Brad Calhoun
Angie Galetti
John Sherrill
Mike Mclean
Sasha Kulik

Neil Kulik
Audrey Dean
Angela Cooper
Ann Davidson
Martin Booth
Katie Fraser

Jyoti Khera

Katie Cam Millers
Wayne Elson
David Jones
Mindee Prichard
Jodi Herb

City
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Richland
Belllevue
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Seattle
Bothell

Kirkland
Bellevue
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Issaquah
Bellevue
North Bend

Bonney Lake
Lynnwood
Renton
Auburn
Issaquah
Issaquah
Seattle
Redmond
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Duvall

Kent

Renton
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Bellevue
Renton
North Bend
Redmond
Lynnwood
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Kenmore
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Gonzales
Duvall

Selah
Enumclaw
Sammamish
Bothell
Bellevue
Snoqualmie

Seattle
Snoqualmie
Redmond

Bib No
87
182
178
61
142
96
86
100
6
172
197
138
145
49
105
41

180
109
203
152
89
85
36
98
78
177
27
30
95
80
119
165
204
66
104
37
51

183
108
107
137
65
181
179
47
153
121
31
12
13
44
146
189
82
81
25
17
24

40
74
14
200
73
125
64

Age Gender

31
30
48
35
24
15
43
41
47
48
61
37
48
35
15
56
15
29
40
49
73
56
24
69
51
13
46
35
7
40
42
47
30
49
48
25
45
32
46
72
66
45
15
52
29
50
49
23
32
35
35
35
35
67
33
24
29
35
42
43
39
32
32
32
62
67
34
51
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Age Group
8/12 30-34

9/12 30-34
6/17 45-49
4/11 35-39
2/4 20-24
6/10 15-19
1/11 40-44
6/9 40-44
7/17 45-49
8/17 45-49
4/6 60-64
5/11 35-39
9/17 45-49
6/11 35-39
7/10 15-19
3/3 55-59
8/10 15-19
3/4 25-29
7/9 40-44
1/4 45-49
1/470-74
1/2 565-59
3/3 20-24
1/2 65-69
3/7 50-54
1/31-14
2/4 45-49
7/11 35-39
2/31-14
2/11 40-44
3/11 40-44
10/17 45-49
2/13 30-34
11/17 45-49
3/4 45-49
4/4 25-29
12/17 45-49
3/13 30-34
13/17 45-49
2/4 70-74
2/2 65-69
14/17 45-49
9/10 15-19
7/11 50-54
4/5 25-29
4/7 50-54
15/17 45-49
3/4 20-24
10/12 30-34
8/11 35-39
2/14 35-39
9/11 35-39
3/14 35-39
1/3 65-69
11/12 30-34
4/4 20-24
5/5 25-29
4/14 35-39
4/11 40-44
5/11 40-44
10/11 35-39
4/13 30-34
5/13 30-34
6/13 30-34
5/6 60-64
2/3 65-69
7/13 30-34
5/7 50-54

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:46:04.0 0:46:09.4 0:00:05.4
0:46:07.8 0:46:59.4 0:00:51.6
0:46:13.2 0:46:30.2 0:00:16.9
0:46:14.4 0:46:22.9 0:00:08.4
0:46:42.0 0:46:47.2 0:00:05.1
0:46:50.0 0:47:02.7 0:00:12.6
0:46:50.8 0:47:01.4 0:00:10.6
0:46:57.7 0:47:06.7 0:00:08.9
0:47:44.4 0:48:03.1 0:00:18.7
0:47:57.3 0:48:02.3 0:00:04.9
0:48:26.3 0:48:35.2 0:00:08.9
0:48:35.7 0:49:16.4 0:00:40.6
0:48:42.6 0:49:03.9 0:00:21.3
0:49:02.2 0:49:24.7 0:00:22.4
0:49:28.7 0:49:42.7 0:00:13.9
0:49:31.5 0:50:09.2 0:00:37.6
0:49:33.1 0:49:55.9 0:00:22.8
0:49:34.6 0:49:47.2 0:00:12.6
0:49:37.7 0:50:01.9 0:00:24.1
0:49:39.8 0:49:59.6 0:00:19.8
0:50:08.3 0:50:14.7 0:00:06.4
0:50:08.6 0:50:16.4 0:00:07.8
0:50:09.5 0:50:26.4 0:00:16.9
0:50:16.7 0:50:22.3 0:00:05.5
0:50:17.3 0:50:29.2 0:00:11.9
0:50:20.5 0:50:28.2 0:00:07.6
0:50:23.6 0:50:39.7 0:00:16.1
0:50:38.8 0:50:52.2 0:00:13.3
0:50:39.3 0:50:52.4 0:00:13.1
0:50:48.0 0:51:26.2 0:00:38.2
0:51:11.8 0:52:16.9 0:01:05.1
0:51:47.2 0:51:53.7 0:00:06.5
0:51:59.6 0:52:43.1 0:00:43.4
0:52:18.2 0:52:37.6 0:00:19.4
0:52:26.0 0:53:31.2 0:01:05.2
0:52:32.8 0:52:59.9 0:00:27.1
0:52:53.5 0:53:34.9 0:00:41.4
0:53:09.7 0:53:26.4 0:00:16.7
0:53:31.0 0:53:52.7 0:00:21.7
0:53:51.4 0:54:10.2 0:00:18.8
0:54:19.2 0:54:26.2 0:00:06.9
0:54:21.9 0:54:32.7 0:00:10.7
0:54:30.4 0:54:45.3 0:00:14.8
0:54:43.1 0:55:43.7 0:01:00.6
0:54:43.7 0:54:56.2 0:00:12.4
0:54:46.4 0:54:59.9 0:00:13.4
0:55:05.5 0:55:47.4 0:00:41.8
0:55:20.0 0:55:39.2 0:00:19.2
0:55:32.5 0:56:23.1 0:00:50.5
0:55:51.2 0:56:29.4 0:00:38.2
0:55:57.4 0:56:17.2 0:00:19.8
0:55:58.2 0:56:16.9 0:00:18.7
0:56:21.3 0:56:44.6 0:00:23.3
0:56:42.9 0:56:55.3 0:00:12.4
0:57:01.4 0:57:15.6 0:00:14.2
0:57:05.3 0:57:23.5 0:00:18.1
0:57:06.4 0:57:24.1 0:00:17.7
0:57:06.4 0:57:49.9 0:00:43.5
0:57:19.0 0:57:48.7 0:00:29.6
0:57:24.0 0:58:16.4 0:00:52.4
0:57:59.8 0:58:34.9 0:00:35.1
0:58:01.4 0:58:35.2 0:00:33.7
0:58:18.3 0:58:47.3 0:00:28.9
0:58:19.3 0:59:09.7 0:00:50.4
0:58:36.3 0:58:47.7 0:00:11.3
0:58:40.0 0:59:18.7 0:00:38.7
0:58:46.5 0:59:30.7 0:00:44.1
0:58:55.9 0:59:56.5 0:01:00.6

Pace
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M



If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

10K Overall

Name

Kevin Ostendorf
Ellery Norton

Cori OBrien

Holly Sommer
Gary Norton

Luke Debu
Anume Orukari
Cari Britt

Kevin Scott

Russ Fell

Jack Gibbons
Kent Buckingham
Stephanie Peterson
Kolya Gray
Samantha Scott
Daniel Vaughn
Jamin Debu
Timothy Corrie Jr
Karen Palumbo
Marcie Howard
Susan Lord
Janice Reid
Jennifer Fix
Michele Wilson
Jennifer Wikrent
Sarah VanVliet
Thomas Howard
Bob Woods

Layla Cull

Karena Lynch
Heather Danielson
Scott Hartwell
Robert Bergman
Patricia Gilman
Venu Yerra
Saideepak Yerra
Richard Kimmell
Pavithra Shetty
Kristin Anders
Julie Challenger
Jeremy Syme
Darcie Syme

Mel Preedy
Hemalatha Rajkumar
Heather Leibowitz
Dina Skeels
Sharmila Rangineni

City
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Seattle
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Redmond

Snoqualmie
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Issaquah
Issaquah
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Seattle
Bellevue
Issaquah
Shoreline
Monroe
Renton
Renton
North Bend
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Kirkland
Redmond
Redmond
Ravensdale
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Normandy Park
Sammamish

Bib No
117
111
112
150
110
29
115
10
144
33
46
11
123
52
143
161
28
19
194
68
198
129
39
168
167
160
69
171
20
93
23
57

48
175
176

75
147

15
155
154
188
127
90
148
128

Age Gender

52
7
37
36
42
7
31
35
46
45
15
69
34
31
44
52
10
52
0
51
59
31
35
42
37
36
51
32
39
40
31
61
73
46
43
12
74
30
41
52
39
39
80
39
41
40
35
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Age Group
8/11 50-54

3/31-14
5/14 35-39
6/14 35-39

8/9 40-44

1/31-14
8/13 30-34
7/14 35-39
16/17 45-49
17/17 45-49
10/10 15-19

3/3 65-69
9/13 30-34
10/13 30-34
6/11 40-44
9/11 50-54

2/31-14
10/11 50-54

1/10-0

6/7 50-54
2/2 55-59
11/13 30-34
8/14 35-39
7/11 40-44
9/14 35-39
10/14 35-39
11/11 50-54
12/12 30-34
11/14 35-39
8/11 40-44
12/13 30-34
6/6 60-64
3/4 70-74
4/4 45-49
9/9 40-44
3/31-14
4/4 70-74
13/13 30-34
9/11 40-44
7/7 50-54
11/11 35-39
12/14 35-39

1/1 75-99
13/14 35-39
10/11 40-44
11/11 40-44
14/14 35-39

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:59:12.0 0:59:22.8 0:00:10.7
0:59:42.0 1:00:21.7 0:00:39.7
0:59:54.7 1:00:18.6 0:00:23.9
0:59:55.3 1:00:18.6 0:00:23.3
0:59:57.7 1:00:35.9 0:00:38.1
1:00:00.9 1:00:17.0 0:00:16.1
1:00:02.6 1:00:25.9 0:00:23.3
1:00:52.2 1:01:57.5 0:01:05.2
1:00:52.7 1:01:50.1 0:00:57.4
1:00:56.4 1:01:19.1 0:00:22.7
1:01:37.1 1:02:18.6 0:00:41.4
1:02:01.0 1:02:31.8 0:00:30.7
1:02:12.8 1:03:10.3 0:00:57.4
1:02:15.6 1:02:58.1 0:00:42.5
1:02:18.6 1:03:15.6 0:00:56.9
1:02:20.4 1:03:18.8 0:00:58.3
1:02:23.8 1:02:37.5 0:00:13.6
1:03:10.8 1:03:47.5 0:00:36.6
1:03:18.2 1:08:29.2 0:00:10.9
1:03:51.8 1:04:26.2 0:00:34.4
1:04:07.6 1:04:24.1 0:00:16.4
1:04:21.6 1:05:09.2 0:00:47.6
1:05:04.8 1:05:45.5 0:00:40.6
1:05:39.4 1:06:14.9 0:00:35.5
1:06:04.9 1:06:52.9 0:00:47.9
1:06:56.0 1:07:14.5 0:00:18.4
1:07:40.1 1:08:13.2 0:00:33.1
1:08:10.2 1:09:18.1 0:01:07.9
1:08:18.4 1:09:00.2 0:00:41.8
1:09:27.2 1:11:08.9 0:01:41.7
1:09:48.8 1:11:07.3 0:01:18.5
1:10:31.0 1:11:10.7 0:00:39.7
1:12:19.3 1:12:50.7 0:00:31.4
1:12:32.8 1:13:00.1 0:00:27.2
1:12:55.8 1:13:43.2 0:00:47.4
1:12:57.6 1:13:43.2 0:00:45.6
1:13:14.6 1:14:02.5 0:00:47.9
1:15:38.2 1:16:41.2 0:01:02.9
1:17:55.6 1:18:23.5 0:00:27.8
1:18:52.0 1:20:33.5 0:01:41.4
1:20:49.5 1:21:57.9 0:01:08.3
1:20:50.2 1:21:58.7 0:01:08.4
1:24:55.7 1:25:38.4 0:00:42.6
1:27:48.4 1:27:57.9 0:00:09.5
1:28:25.2 1:28:57.2 0:00:31.9
1:28:50.4 1:29:24.2 0:00:33.7
1:29:27.8 1:30:20.5 0:00:52.7

Pace
9:33/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:56/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:23/M
10:30/M
10:35/M
10:39/M
10:48/M
10:55/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:12/M
11:15/M
11:22/M
11:40/M
11:42/M
11:46/M
11:46/M
11:49/M
12:12/M
12:34/M
12:43/M
13:02/M
13:02/M
13:42/M
14:10/M
14:16/M
14:20/M
14:26/M



Railroad Days 2013

10K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, August 17, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Gregory Leak
2 Travis Boyd
3 Dan McLean

Place Name
1 Chelsea Prahl
2 Ruth Perkins
3 Kristi Houk
Place Name
1 Ulrich Steidl
2 Travis Adams
3 Chris Fendrich
Place Name
1 Gail Hall
2 Mary Hatcher
3 Jennifer Dulabon
Place Name

1 Karen Palumbo

Place Name

1 Luke Debu

2 Jamin Debu

3 Saideepak Yerra
Place Name

1 Andie Kolasinski

2 Amber Debu

3 Ellery Norton

10K Age Group

City

City
Steilacoom
Edmonds
Tacoma

City
Steilacoom
Puyallup
Port Orchard

City

Redmond
Seattle

City
Bothell
Puyallup
Vancouver

City
Redmond
Redmond
Renton

City
Issaquah
Redmond
Snoqualmie

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Male Open Winners
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
88 25 1 0:30:37.4 0:30:37.4
9 29 2 0:31:03.9 0:31:03.9
102 31 3 0:31:12.1 0:31:12.1
Female Open Winners
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
124 23 1 0:35:38.7 0:35:38.7
122 32 2 0:36:05.8 0:36:05.8
67 29 3 0:37:06.7 0:37:06.7
Male Masters Winners
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
201 41 4 0:31:14.2 0:31:14.2
1 41 13 0:34:02.9 0:34:02.9
35 43 14 0:34:16.5 0:34:16.5
Female Masters Winners
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
54 53 7 0:41:31.4 0:41:31.4
59 45 8 0:41:39.2 0:41:39.2
190 48 9 0:42:54.9 0:42:54.9
Female Age Unknown
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
194 0 53 1:03:18.2 1:03:29.2
Male 1 to 14
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
29 7 88 1:00:00.9 1:00:17.0
28 10 94 1:02:23.8 1:02:37.5
176 12 101 1:12:57.6 1:13:43.2
Female 1 to 14
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
78 13 22 0:50:20.5 0:50:28.2
30 7 24 0:50:39.3 0:50:52.4
111 7 45 0:59:42.0 1:00:21.7
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Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:10.9

Chip Diff
0:00:16.1
0:00:13.6
0:00:45.6

Chip Diff
0:00:07.6
0:00:13.1
0:00:39.7

Pace

Pace
4:56/M
5:00/M
5:02/M

Pace
5:44/M
5:49/M
5:59/M

Pace
5:02/M
5:29/M
5:31/M

Pace
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:54/M

Pace
10:13/M

Pace
9:41/M
10:04/M
11:46/M

Pace
8:07/M
8:10/M
9:38/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 15 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Brian Masterson Seattle 97 19 6 0:32:02.2 0:32:02.8 0:00:00.6 5:10/M
2 John Rodeheffer Oak Harbor 134 16 11 0:33:53.1 0:33:54.3 0:00:01.2 5:28/M
3 Brian Comer Sammamish 16 19 17 0:35:19.9 0:35:22.7 0:00:02.7 5:42/M
4 Caleb Hatcher Puyallup 60 16 20 0:35:56.7 0:35:57.1 0:00:00.4 5:48/M
5 Timothy Corrie lii Redmond 18 18 21 0:36:17.5 0:36:20.9 0:00:03.3 5:51/M
6 Andy Marcinko Snoqualmie 96 15 52 0:46:50.0 0:47:02.7 0:00:12.6 7:33/M
7 Henry Mitchell Snoqualmie 105 15 60 0:49:28.7 0:49:42.7 0:00:13.9 7:59/M
8 Alex Appel Issaquah 3 15 62 0:49:33.1 0:49:55.9 0:00:22.8 8:00/M
9 Jean Salaya Snoqualmie 137 15 73 0:54:30.4 0:54:45.3 0:00:14.8 8:47/M
10  Jack Gibbons North Bend 46 15 91 1:01:37.1 1:02:18.6 0:00:41.4 9:56/M

Female 15 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Larissa Kolasinski Issaquah 77 16 5 0:39:21.4 0:39:23.3 0:00:01.8 6:21/M
Male 20 to 24

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 preston myers JBLM 185 24 9 0:32:55.8 0:32:57.3 0:00:01.5 5:19/M

2 Alex Valumbu 195 21 47 0:45:24.5 0:45:33.2 0:00:08.6 7:19/M

3 Josh Laroche Renton 85 24 65 0:50:09.5 0:50:26.4 0:00:16.9 8:05/M

Female 20 to 24

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Talia Ringer Seattle 131 23 6 0:39:49.2 0:39:51.7 0:00:02.4 6:25/M

2 Caitlin Schwalbach Belllevue 142 24 15 0:46:42.0 0:46:47.2 0:00:05.1 7:32/M

3 Katie Sullivan Redmond 153 23 33 0:55:20.0 0:55:39.2 0:00:19.2 8:55/M

4 Sasha Kulik North Bend 82 24 36 0:57:05.3 0:57:23.5 0:00:18.1 9:12/M
Male 25 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andrew Fuller Tacoma 43 28 7 0:32:22.3 0:32:23.4 0:00:01.1 5:13/M

2 Jonathan Ubben Everett 159 27 33 0:39:40.3 0:39:46.7 0:00:06.3 6:24/M

3 Brian Trapp Kirkland 158 29 37 0:42:13.5 0:42:38.4 0:00:24.9 6:49/M

4 Jason Zeimet Bellevue 181 29 75 0:54:43.7 0:54:56.2 0:00:12.4 8:50/M

5 Neil Kulik Gonzales 81 29 82 0:57:06.4 0:57:24 1 0:00:17.7 9:13/M

Female 25 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lana Lacey Bellevue 84 26 4 0:37:56.8 0:37:59.9 0:00:03.1 6:07/M

2 Ruth Dwarshuis Yakima 32 27 11 0:43:45.8 0:43:49.9 0:00:04.1 7:03/M

3 Emily Zeimet Bellevue 180 29 17 0:49:34.6 0:49:47.2 0:00:12.6 8:00/M

4 Kirsten Melvie Renton 104 25 29 0:52:32.8 0:52:59.9 0:00:27.1 8:28/M
Male 30 to 34

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Phil Olson Mountlake Terrace 114 32 5 0:31:14.9 0:31:15.6 0:00:00.6 5:02/M

2 Brett Winegar Lake Forest Park 169 33 8 0:32:44.4 0:32:45.3 0:00:00.8 5:17/M

3 Spencer Walsh 191 30 10 0:33:09.2 0:33:11.1 0:00:01.9 5:21/M

4 Pete Hanson Seattle 55 32 12 0:33:59.8 0:34:01.1 0:00:01.2 5:29/M

5 Phil Rock Enumclaw 132 33 16 0:35:07.4 0:35:09.2 0:00:01.8 5:40/M

6 Casey Worzella Bellevue 173 31 25 0:36:53.2 0:36:55.2 0:00:01.9 5:57/M

7 Terrence Rindler Seattle 130 32 31 0:39:30.4 0:39:33.7 0:00:03.3 6:22/M

8 Chris Layton Snoqualmie 87 31 48 0:46:04.0 0:46:09.4 0:00:05.4 7:26/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
9
10
11
12

Place

S©O©WONO U WN =

11
12
13

Place

—_

©oOoNOOO~WN

—_
e

Place

r D wMoao©ONOO RN

Name

Nate Ziemkowski
Anthony Pehanich
Mike Mclean

Bob Woods

Name

Shelley Curtis
Melissa Watson
Kylie Grant

Katie Fraser

Jyoti Khera

Katie Cam Millers
Mindee Prichard
Anume Orukari
Stephanie Peterson
Kolya Gray

Janice Reid
Heather Danielson
Pavithra Shetty

Name
Gabiriel Kliot

Stephen Mazurkiewicz

Gian Vito
Spencer Haws
Fede Samyn
Andrew Glover
Marc Debu
Brad Dillon
Brad Calhoun
Martin Booth
Jeremy Syme

Name

Andie Roff

Danielle Calhoun
Angie Galetti
Audrey Dean

Cori OBrien

Holly Sommer

Cari Britt

Jennifer Fix
Jennifer Wikrent
Sarah VanVliet
Layla Cull

Darcie Syme
Hemalatha Rajkumar
Sharmila Rangineni

10K Age Group

City
Snoqualmie
Lynnwood
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

City

Seattle
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Bothell
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Redmond
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Snoqualmie

City
Redmond
Richland
Bellevue
Richland
Kirkland
Duvall
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish
Redmond

City

Seattle
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Seattle
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Issaquah
Seattle
Redmond
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Sammamish

Bib No Age Overall
182 30 49
121 32 77
189 33 81
171 32 97

Female 30 to 34

Bib No Age Overall
22 33 13
165 30 27
51 32 30
40 32 40
74 32 41
14 32 42
125 34 43
115 31 48
123 34 50
52 31 51
129 31 56
23 31 63
147 30 65

Male 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
76 36 15
99 38 28
163 39 43
61 35 51
138 37 57
49 35 59
27 35 66
31 35 78
13 35 79

8 39 83
155 39 103
Female 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
135 35 10
12 35 34
44 35 35
25 35 37
112 37 46
150 36 47
10 35 49
39 35 57
167 37 59
160 36 60
20 39 61
154 39 68
127 39 69
128 35 72
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:46:07.8 0:46:59.4
0:55:32.5 0:56:23.1
0:57:01.4 0:57:15.6
1:08:10.2 1:09:18.1

Chip Time Gun Time
0:44:46.0 0:44:50.6
0:51:59.6 0:52:43.1
0:53:09.7 0:53:26.4
0:58:01.4 0:58:35.2
0:58:18.3 0:58:47.3
0:58:19.3 0:59:09.7
0:58:46.5 0:59:30.7
1:00:02.6 1:00:25.9
1:02:12.8 1:03:10.3
1:02:15.6 1:02:58.1
1:04:21.6 1:05:09.2
1:09:48.8 1:11:07.3
1:15:38.2 1:16:41.2

Chip Time Gun Time
0:34:37.9 0:34:39.7
0:39:02.0 0:39:09.7
0:43:27.3 0:43:34.1
0:46:14.4 0:46:22.9
0:48:35.7 0:49:16.4
0:49:02.2 0:49:24.7
0:50:38.8 0:50:52.2
0:55:51.2 0:56:29.4
0:55:58.2 0:56:16.9
0:57:59.8 0:58:34.9
1:20:49.5 1:21:57.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:43:41.9 0:43:47.4
0:55:57.4 0:56:17.2
0:56:21.3 0:56:44.6
0:57:06.4 0:57:49.9
0:59:54.7 1:00:18.6
0:59:55.3 1:00:18.6
1:00:52.2 1:01:57.5
1:05:04.8 1:05:45.5
1:06:04.9 1:06:52.9
1:06:56.0 1:07:14.5
1:08:18.4 1:09:00.2
1:20:50.2 1:21:58.7
1:27:48.4 1:27:57.9
1:29:27.8 1:30:20.5

Chip Diff
0:00:51.6
0:00:50.5
0:00:14.2
0:01:07.9

Chip Diff
0:00:04.6
0:00:43.4
0:00:16.7
0:00:33.7
0:00:28.9
0:00:50.4
0:00:44 .1
0:00:23.3
0:00:57.4
0:00:42.5
0:00:47.6
0:01:18.5
0:01:02.9

Chip Diff
0:00:01.7
0:00:07.7
0:00:06.8
0:00:08.4
0:00:40.6
0:00:22.4
0:00:13.3
0:00:38.2
0:00:18.7
0:00:35.1
0:01:08.3

Chip Diff
0:00:05.5
0:00:19.8
0:00:23.3
0:00:43.5
0:00:23.9
0:00:23.3
0:01:05.2
0:00:40.6
0:00:47.9
0:00:18.4
0:00:41.8
0:01:08.4
0:00:09.5
0:00:52.7

Pace
7:26/M
8:57/M
9:12/M
11:00/M

Pace
7:13/M
8:23/M
8:34/M
9:21/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:29/M
9:41/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:23/M
11:15/M
12:12/M

Pace
5:35/M
6:18/M
7:00/M
7:27TIM
7:50/M
7:55/M
8:10/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:21/M
13:02/M

Pace
7:03/M
9:01/M
9:05/M
9:13/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:49/M
10:30/M
10:39/M
10:48/'M
11:01/M
13:02/M
14:10/M
14:26/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

©oNOO~WN

Place
1

©oOoNOO~WN

—_
e

Place

SOWONO U A WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place
1

A ON

Name

Name

Joon Song

Josh Narode

Hui Jin

Edward Becker
Adam Krett

Steve McDonald
Michael Newhouse
Gary Norton

Venu Yerra

Name

Heather Larson-Paul

Jenn Maples
Lorrie Kuhn
Angela Cooper
Ann Davidson
Samantha Scott
Michele Wilson
Karena Lynch
Kristin Anders
Heather Leibowitz
Dina Skeels

Name

Michael Lynes
Acy Roff

Darrin Hatcher
Chuck Purnell
Jeff Scott

Kevin Ylvisaker
Carlo Bellabarba
Peter Worsham
Michael Senf
Robert Palermo
Kevin Poskitt
Sean Fitzpatrick
Timothy Barnes
Will Neiss

Mark Gibbons
Kevin Scott
Russ Fell

Name

Kecia Bruce
Robin Ylvisaker
Dannette Hooper
Patricia Gilman

10K Age Group

City

City
Sammamish
Mill Creek
Bothell
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Renton

City

North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Selah
Enumclaw
Sammamish
Issaquah
Seattle
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Normandy Park

City
Tacoma
Seattle
Puyallup
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell
Bellevue
Bellevue

Seattle
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Sammamish
Snoqualmie

City

Seattle
Kent
Monroe

Bib No Age Overall
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall
151 42 26
106 42 34
72 41 39
5 44 40
79 41 42
100 41 53
109 40 63
110 42 87
175 43 100
Female 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall
86 43 16
95 40 25
80 42 26
17 42 38
24 43 39
143 44 52
168 42 58
93 40 62
2 41 66
90 41 70
148 40 71
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
94 47 18
136 48 22
58 45 23
126 49 27
184 47 36
178 48 50
6 47 54
172 48 55
145 48 58
119 47 67
204 49 68
37 45 69
4 46 70
107 45 72
47 49 76
144 46 89
33 45 90
Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
203 49 18
177 46 23
66 48 28
48 46 64
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:36:57.6 0:37:00.1
0:39:45.5 0:39:54.7
0:42:44.0 0:42:49.2
0:42:48.9 0:42:56.3
0:43:21.1 0:43:58.4
0:46:57.7 0:47:06.7
0:49:37.7 0:50:01.9
0:59:57.7 1:00:35.9
1:12:55.8 1:13:43.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:46:50.8 0:47:01.4
0:50:48.0 0:51:26.2
0:51:11.8 0:52:16.9
0:57:19.0 0:57:48.7
0:57:24.0 0:58:16.4
1:02:18.6 1:03:15.6
1:05:39.4 1:06:14.9
1:09:27.2 1:11:08.9
1:17:55.6 1:18:23.5
1:28:25.2 1:28:57.2
1:28:50.4 1:29:24.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:28.3 0:35:29.9
0:36:21.1 0:36:22.3
0:36:24.9 0:36:28.9
0:38:52.3 0:38:54.2
0:41:13.9 0:41:35.2
0:46:13.2 0:46:30.2
0:47:44.4 0:48:03.1
0:47:57.3 0:48:02.3
0:48:42.6 0:49:03.9
0:51:47.2 0:51:53.7
0:52:18.2 0:52:37.6
0:52:53.5 0:53:34.9
0:53:31.0 0:53:52.7
0:54:21.9 0:54:32.7
0:55:05.5 0:55:47.4
1:00:52.7 1:01:50.1
1:00:56.4 1:01:19.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:49:39.8 0:49:59.6
0:50:23.6 0:50:39.7
0:52:26.0 0:53:31.2
1:12:32.8 1:13:00.1

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:02.5
0:00:09.2
0:00:05.2
0:00:07.4
0:00:37.3
0:00:08.9
0:00:24.1
0:00:38.1
0:00:47.4

Chip Diff
0:00:10.6
0:00:38.2
0:01:05.1
0:00:29.6
0:00:52.4
0:00:56.9
0:00:35.5
0:01:41.7
0:00:27.8
0:00:31.9
0:00:33.7

Chip Diff
0:00:01.6
0:00:01.2
0:00:03.9
0:00:01.9
0:00:21.3
0:00:16.9
0:00:18.7
0:00:04.9
0:00:21.3
0:00:06.5
0:00:19.4
0:00:41.4
0:00:21.7
0:00:10.7
0:00:41.8
0:00:57.4
0:00:22.7

Chip Diff
0:00:19.8
0:00:16.1
0:01:05.2
0:00:27.2

Pace

Pace
5:58/M
6:25/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
7:00/M
7:34/M
8:00/M
9:40/M
11:46/M

Pace
7:33/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
10:03/M
10:35/M
11:12/M
12:34/M
14:16/M
14:20/M

Pace
5:43/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
6:16/M
6:39/M
7:27TIM
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:51/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:32/M
8:38/M
8:46/M
8:53/M
9:49/M
9:50/M

Pace
8:00/M
8:08/M
8:27/M
11:42/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

©oOoNOO~WN

—_
e

Place

NOoO o W

Place

w N

Place

Place

OOk WN

Place

w N

Name

Name

David White-Espin
Ed Haywood

Dan Friesen
David Cull
George Gonzales
Paul Palumbo
Ted Herb

Kevin Ostendorf
Daniel Vaughn
Timothy Corrie Jr
Thomas Howard

Name

Terry Ostendorf
Mary Richards
Sue Maybee
Laura Zeffer
Jodi Herb
Marcie Howard
Julie Challenger

Name

Bill Rodeheffer
Jim Helton
Michael Frederick

Name
Lizzie Lee
Susan Lord

Name

John Dickson
Scott Harvey
Timothy Oguri
Alan Hardwick
Wayne Elson
Scott Hartwell

Name

John Sherrill
David Jones
Kent Buckingham

10K Age Group

City

City

Seattle
Lynnwood
Kirkland
Redmond
Bonney Lake

Redmond
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Snoqualmie

City
Sammamish
Maple valley
Issaquah
Renton
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Kirkland

City

Oak Harbor
Redmond
Bellevue

City
Lynnwood
North Bend

City

Vashon
Tacoma

Issaquah

City
Kenmore
Seattle
Snoqualmie

Bib No Age Overall
Male 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall
166 52 19
62 52 29
42 50 30
21 51 32
50 53 35
196 53 44
65 52 74
117 52 86
161 52 93
19 52 95
69 51 96

Female 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall
116 51 12
186 51 14
98 51 21
179 50 32
64 51 44
68 51 54
15 52 67

Male 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
133 55 24
63 56 46
41 56 61

Female 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
89 56 19
198 59 55

Male 60 to 64

Bib No Age Overall
199 60 38
187 63 41
113 63 45
197 61 56
200 62 84
57 61 98

Male 65 to 69

Bib No Age Overall
146 67 80
73 67 85
11 69 92
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:54.7 0:35:57.2
0:39:11.8 0:39:15.2
0:39:17.3 0:39:21.5
0:39:31.6 0:39:39.9
0:41:02.1 0:41:05.7
0:43:38.4 0:43:46.7
0:54:43.1 0:55:43.7
0:59:12.0 0:59:22.8
1:02:20.4 1:03:18.8
1:03:10.8 1:03:47.5
1:07:40.1 1:08:13.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:44:03.6 0:44:12.9
0:45:09.0 0:45:16.7
0:50:17.3 0:50:29.2
0:54:46.4 0:54:59.9
0:58:55.9 0:59:56.5
1:03:51.8 1:04:26.2
1:18:52.0 1:20:33.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:36:35.8 0:36:39.8
0:44:19.0 0:44:24.4
0:49:31.5 0:50:09.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:50:08.6 0:50:16.4
1:04:07.6 1:04:24 1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:42:27.8 0:42:33.6
0:42:50.5 0:42:55.7
0:43:57.2 0:44:01.9
0:48:26.3 0:48:35.2
0:58:36.3 0:58:47.7
1:10:31.0 1:11:10.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:56:42.9 0:56:55.3
0:58:40.0 0:59:18.7
1:02:01.0 1:02:31.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:02.4
0:00:03.3
0:00:04.1
0:00:08.2
0:00:03.5
0:00:08.2
0:01:00.6
0:00:10.7
0:00:58.3
0:00:36.6
0:00:33.1

Chip Diff
0:00:09.3
0:00:07.7
0:00:11.9
0:00:13.4
0:01:00.6
0:00:34.4
0:01:41.4

Chip Diff
0:00:03.9
0:00:05.3
0:00:37.6

Chip Diff
0:00:07.8
0:00:16.4

Chip Diff
0:00:05.8
0:00:05.2
0:00:04.7
0:00:08.9
0:00:11.3
0:00:39.7

Chip Diff
0:00:12.4
0:00:38.7
0:00:30.7

Pace

Pace
5:47/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:22/M
6:37/M
7:02/M
8:50/M
9:33/M
10:03/M
10:11/M
10:55/M

Pace
7:06/M
717/M
8:07/M
8:50/M
9:30/M
10:18/M
12:43/M

Pace
5:54/M
7:09/M
7:59/M

Pace
8:05/M
10:20/M

Pace
6:51/M
6:55/M
7:05/M
7:49/M
9:27/M
11:22/M

Pace
9:09/M
9:28/M
10:00/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 65 to 69

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Judy Fisher Auburn 36 69 20 0:50:16.7 0:50:22.3 0:00:05.5 8:06/M
2 Phyllis Nelson Seattle 108 66 31 0:54:19.2 0:54:26.2 0:00:06.9 8:46/M

Male 70 to 74

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Mark Stockslager Bonney Lake 152 73 64 0:50:08.3 0:50:14.7 0:00:06.4 8:05/M
2 Jimmy Finnerty Issaquah 183 72 71 0:53:51.4 0:54:10.2 0:00:18.8 8:41/M
3 Robert Bergman Shoreline 7 73 99 1:12:19.3 1:12:50.7 0:00:31.4 11:40/M
4 Richard Kimmell North Bend 75 74 102 1:13:14.6 1:14:02.5 0:00:47.9 11:49/M

Male 75 and over

Place Name City Bib No Ade  Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Mel Preedy Ravensdale 188 80 104 1:24:55.7 1:25:38.4 0:00:42.6 13:42/M

10K Age Group Page 9 of 19



Railroad Days 2013

5K Overall Finish List

Saturday, August 17, 2013

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1

ONO OGO~ WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

5k Overall

Name

Sterling Bath
Michael Smith
Joseph Waskom
Ryan Abdalla
Jeremy Rene
Mark Billett

Russ Otani
Sheridan Bath
Mark Florida

Kirk Sall

Paul Lee

John Guin
Jonathon Gendro
lan Field

Grant Baker
Laura Rodeheffer
Hannah Waskom
Luke Hatcher
Jeff Hunter
Scott Ely

Jeff Cobb
Xiomara Pilon
Anne Hobson
Ross Carter
Danny Lau

Witte Matt

Molly Hurd

Kris Lilja

Michael Barney
Sean Hecker
Erick Lindbergh
Belle Lau

Ron Chew

Steve Thomas
Derek Olsen
Bailey Scott
Dane Olsen
Scott Sell
Ricardo Arroyo
Maximus Sing
Bill Iffrig

Jack Herbst
Howard Hull
Maddie Robinson
Tim Miller

Alva Bandy

Ellie Bruce

Kellie Cobb
Lindsey Sydnor
Elizabeth Johanson
Garth Bruce
David Barney
Dave Freudenberg
Brenda Carter
Amy Lutterloh
Kian Carson
Brian Fitzpatrick
Bradley Jarocki
Scott Heinemann
Perry Rodgers
Doug Caley

City
Renton

Snoqualmie
Duvall

Lynnwood
Renton
Seattle
Redmond
Sammamish
Bellevue

Fall City
Burien
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Puyallup

W oodinville
Snohomish
Redmond
North Bend

Redmond
Bellevue

Sammamish
Prior Lake

Tacoma
Bellevue
Seattle
Snohomish
Portland

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Federal Way
Lake Stevens
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley

Everett
Redmond
Preston
Redmond

North Bend
Preston
Tacoma
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Seattle
North Bend

Snoqualmie
Seattle

North Bend

Bib No
1013
1229
1192
1001
1232
1233
1138
1014
1151
1153
1108
1065
1243
1048
1009
1219
1191
1068
1072
1046
1042
1144
1240
1035
1101
1235
1073
1109
1227
1242
1112
1102
1036
1182
1135
1245
1137
1156
1006
1164
1075
1211
1071
1237
1201
1010
1024
1040
1228
1247
1023
1011
1052
1033
1118
1032
1215
1207
1069
1225
1029

Age Gender
18
55
12
14
46
60
54
17
36
45
46
46
16
26
14
14
14
15
44
48
50
40
50
48
46
25
51
41
35
17
61
14
60
57
41
17
49
56
46
9
79
0
45
13
43
12
14
13
14
15
50
34
41
45
23
13
71
41
23
51
56

SIS N2 IEEE T NEEEE I MEEESESIZSIZSIZEIZESIESIESIEESESESZ

Page 10 of 19

Age Group
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1/6 12-15
1/16 45-49
1/4 60-64
1/6 50-54
1/4 16-19
1/9 35-39
2/16 45-49
3/16 45-49
4/16 45-49
2/416-19
1/3 25-29
2/6 12-15
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3/6 12-15
1/14 40-44
5/16 45-49
2/6 50-54
3 Top Fin
1/14 50-54
6/16 45-49
7/16 45-49
2/3 25-29
2/14 50-54
2/14 40-44
2/9 35-39
3/416-19
2/4 60-64
1/9 12-15
3/4 60-64
1/5 55-59
3/14 40-44
1/4 16-19
8/16 45-49
2/5 55-59
9/16 45-49
1/7 9-11
1/1 75-99
1/40-0
10/16 45-49
2/912-15
4/14 40-44
4/6 12-15
3/912-15
4/9 12-15
5/9 12-15
6/9 12-15
3/6 50-54
1/6 30-34
5/14 40-44
1/18 45-49
1/220-24
5/6 12-15
1/7 70-74
6/14 40-44
1/1 20-24
4/6 50-54
3/5 55-59

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:16:34.7 0:16:34.7 0:00:00.0
0:17:08.6 0:17:08.6 0:00:00.0
0:17:45.1 0:17:45.1 0:00:00.0
0:18:06.7 0:18:09.4 0:00:02.6
0:18:14.5 0:18:17.9 0:00:03.3
0:18:30.5 0:18:34.5 0:00:03.9
0:18:38.4 0:18:42.2 0:00:03.7
0:18:46.2 0:18:49.9 0:00:03.6
0:18:54.8 0:19:00.1 0:00:05.3
0:19:24.6 0:19:29.1 0:00:04.4
0:19:47.3 0:20:06.5 0:00:19.2
0:19:48.3 0:19:51.2 0:00:02.9
0:19:55.4 0:20:03.1 0:00:07.7
0:20:15.5 0:20:22.7 0:00:07.2
0:20:17.6 0:20:19.1 0:00:01.4
0:20:32.1 0:20:32.1 0:00:00.0
0:20:43.5 0:20:43.5 0:00:00.0
0:20:50.9 0:21:00.6 0:00:09.6
0:20:51.9 0:20:58.6 0:00:06.6
0:20:56.2 0:21:12.2 0:00:15.9
0:20:56.5 0:21:05.4 0:00:08.8
0:21:25.7 0:21:25.7 0:00:00.0
0:21:26.2 0:21:33.7 0:00:07.4
0:21:28.4 0:21:39.2 0:00:10.7
0:21:28.5 0:21:32.9 0:00:04.3
0:21:37.9 0:22:18.4 0:00:40.5
0:21:42.1 0:21:50.1 0:00:07.9
0:21:55.0 0:22:10.4 0:00:15.4
0:22:08.2 0:22:28.1 0:00:19.8
0:22:08.9 0:22:17.1 0:00:08.1
0:22:12.5 0:22:19.8 0:00:07.2
0:22:15.5 0:22:24.4 0:00:08.8
0:22:15.8 0:22:23.8 0:00:07.9
0:22:18.1 0:22:40.4 0:00:22.3
0:22:27.5 0:23:26.1 0:00:58.5
0:22:40.9 0:22:49.3 0:00:08.4
0:22:46.6 0:23:45.2 0:00:58.5
0:22:47.2 0:23:08.7 0:00:21.4
0:22:48.3 0:23:04.2 0:00:15.9
0:22:48.6 0:23:09.5 0:00:20.9
0:22:49.3 0:22:57.2 0:00:07.8
0:22:49.8 0:22:52.8 0:00:02.9
0:22:49.9 0:23:04.6 0:00:14.7
0:22:56.0 0:23:41.7 0:00:45.7
0:22:59.3 0:23:29.2 0:00:29.8
0:23:02.1 0:23:03.8 0:00:01.7
0:23:06.2 0:23:11.1 0:00:04.8
0:23:07.9 0:23:35.7 0:00:27.7
0:23:07.9 0:23:11.1 0:00:03.1
0:23:09.0 0:23:20.4 0:00:11.4
0:23:10.1 0:23:21.7 0:00:11.5
0:23:19.3 0:23:39.5 0:00:20.2
0:23:20.2 0:23:34.2 0:00:13.9
0:23:39.2 0:23:50.4 0:00:11.1
0:23:39.7 0:24:02.9 0:00:23.1
0:23:42.8 0:23:56.7 0:00:13.8
0:23:44.6 0:23:52.9 0:00:08.2
0:23:52.0 0:24:03.5 0:00:11.4
0:23:53.7 0:24:16.2 0:00:22.5
0:23:55.3 0:24:01.2 0:00:05.9
0:24:07.6 0:24:29.2 0:00:21.6

Pace
5:20/M
5:31/M
5:43/M
5:50/M
5:53/M
5:58/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:06/M
6:15/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:25/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:40/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:04/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
711/ M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:47/M



If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

5k Overall

Name

Kelly Salter
Samantha Cobb
Kristen Freund
Barb Roy

Lyn Mikesell
Diane Tran
Bobby Lau
Darci Dawson

Daisuke Tsukamoto

Allyson Ylvisaker

Osomu Yamamoto

Karla Leone
Sandie Ely
John Tedeschi
Chris Sellers
Natasha Roberts
Kate Gledhill
Kathy Robinson
Alysha Lee
Jack Sutton

Bill Jordan
Shirley Cobb
Laura Lilja
Angelique Deroux
Tami Bradford
Tim Schweitzer
Steve Carlson
P. Borsvold
Charlie Jordan
Jeff Iman

Kim Olsen
Katie Blauvelt
Susie Beach
Lisa Blauvelt
Wendy Yoker
Don Nealey
Heidi Smith
Derek Spradlin
Jake Spradlin
Deborah Tucker
Megan Miller
Andrea Vann
Jerry Bronson
Karen Tolle
Steven Tolle
Marc Lavinger
Kristina Sing
Paige Lucas
Diana Hull

Jody Chindivat
Diane Gockel
Leslie Stimson
Alison Trimm
Jenny McKenny
Kathy Ducharme
Angela Diaz
Ruben Diaz
Miranda Jarocki
Emma Innis
Stan Chraminski
Jim Gorman
Daniele Curley
Sharon Sutton
Jeneal Carter
Tate Jones

Liz Herbst
Steven Herbst
Jason Graham

City
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Fall City
Kirkland
Issaquah
Portland
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Renton

North Bend

Snohomish
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Sammamish
Spokane

Redmond
Prior Lake
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Portland
Preston

Auburn
Portland
Renton
Preston
Renton
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Snoqualmie
North Bend
North Bend
Renton
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Renton
Federal Way
Federal Way

Federal Way
Redmond

Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Sammamish

Renton
Issaquah
kirkland

Snoqualmie
Duvall

Issaquah
North Bend
Spokane
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Bib No
1154
1041
1053
1152
1131
1183
1103
1200
1188
1238
1212
1226
1047
1080
1158
1148
1057
1236
1106
1178
1084
1039
1110
1045
1021
1155
1031
1234
1083
1077
1136
1017
1016
1018
1199
1134
1167
1173
1174
1189
1132
1190
1022
1224
1223
1231
1163
1116
1070
1037
1058
1217
1187
1127
1218
1221
1220
1081
1079
1230
1061
1044
1179
1034
1082
1209
1210
1062

Age Gender
31
16
37
45
49
39
12
39
38
16
63
30
47
49
11
34
34
49
11
66
46
53
40
41
29
39
51
50
9
33
41
9
51
46
41
58
33
41
8
49
34
31
73
49
52
45
43
13
39
40
52
54
53
43
54
0
38
13
40
65
68
18
66
20
8
0
0
34
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Age Group
1/13 30-34
2/4 16-19
1/14 35-39
2/18 45-49
3/18 45-49
2/14 35-39
6/6 12-15
3/14 35-39
3/9 35-39
3/416-19
4/4 60-64
2/13 30-34
4/18 45-49

11/16 45-49

2/7 9-11

3/13 30-34
4/13 30-34
5/18 45-49

1/59-11
1/3 65-69

12/16 45-49
3/14 50-54
1/15 40-44
2/15 40-44
1/6 25-29
4/9 35-39
5/6 50-54
4/14 50-54

3/7 9-11
2/6 30-34
3/15 40-44
2/5 9-11

5/14 50-54
6/18 45-49
4/15 40-44
4/5 55-59
5/13 30-34
7/14 40-44

1/61-8

7/18 45-49
6/13 30-34
7/13 30-34
2/7 70-74
8/18 45-49
6/6 50-54

13/16 45-49
5/15 40-44
7/9 12-15
4/14 35-39
6/15 40-44
6/14 50-54
7/14 50-54
8/14 50-54
7/15 40-44
9/14 50-54

1/20-0
5/9 35-39
8/9 12-15

8/15 40-44
2/3 65-69
3/3 65-69
4/4 16-19
1/3 65-69
2/2 20-24

2/61-8

2/20-0

2/40-0
3/6 30-34

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:24:09.6 0:24:40.8 0:00:31.2
0:24:16.5 0:24:44.6 0:00:28.1
0:24:25.5 0:24:37.7 0:00:12.2
0:24:26.1 0:24:42.6 0:00:16.4
0:24:27.5 0:24:36.7 0:00:09.1
0:24:45.6 0:25:29.3 0:00:43.7
0:24:46.8 0:24:58.4 0:00:11.5
0:24:49.9 0:25:26.2 0:00:36.3
0:24:52.2 0:25:22.9 0:00:30.6
0:25:01.8 0:25:18.6 0:00:16.7
0:25:04.4 0:25:20.2 0:00:15.7
0:25:53.4 0:26:29.6 0:00:36.1
0:25:57.9 0:26:34.2 0:00:36.2
0:25:59.2 0:26:18.8 0:00:19.6
0:26:11.2 0:27:18.2 0:01:06.9
0:26:18.3 0:26:55.7 0:00:37.3
0:26:19.7 0:26:55.3 0:00:35.6
0:26:26.6 0:27:13.2 0:00:46.5
0:26:27.0 0:26:46.2 0:00:19.2
0:26:32.5 0:26:47.4 0:00:14.9
0:26:57.6 0:27:15.8 0:00:18.1
0:26:58.8 0:27:28.7 0:00:29.8
0:27:29.1 0:27:45.3 0:00:16.1
0:27:32.8 0:28:25.6 0:00:52.8
0:27:58.3 0:28:29.9 0:00:31.6
0:27:58.9 0:28:42.9 0:00:43.9
0:28:04.3 0:28:49.8 0:00:45.4
0:28:05.9 0:28:47.2 0:00:41.2
0:28:07.0 0:28:25.2 0:00:18.1
0:28:08.2 0:28:31.1 0:00:22.9
0:28:18.7 0:28:18.7
0:28:19.8 0:28:36.9 0:00:17.1
0:28:20.0 0:28:36.7 0:00:16.7
0:28:20.8 0:28:38.2 0:00:17.3
0:28:27.8 0:29:03.2 0:00:35.3
0:28:27.9 0:28:48.2 0:00:20.2
0:28:31.3 0:29:14.8 0:00:43.4
0:28:36.1 0:29:36.5 0:01:00.4
0:28:37.5 0:29:36.9 0:00:59.4
0:28:37.7 0:29:15.2 0:00:37.5
0:28:49.0 0:29:27.4 0:00:38.3
0:28:50.6 0:29:27.4 0:00:36.7
0:28:55.5 0:29:19.6 0:00:24.1
0:28:56.1 0:29:20.4 0:00:24.3
0:28:57.2 0:29:20.2 0:00:22.9
0:28:57.5 0:29:31.9 0:00:34.3
0:29:03.3 0:29:34.5 0:00:31.2
0:29:10.9 0:29:39.6 0:00:28.6
0:29:17.4 0:30:01.9 0:00:44.4
0:29:18.2 0:30:03.4 0:00:45.2
0:29:18.4 0:29:39.4 0:00:20.9
0:29:36.8 0:30:17.4 0:00:40.6
0:29:38.5 0:30:40.2 0:01:01.7
0:29:44.2 0:30:02.4 0:00:18.1
0:29:47.2 0:30:28.5 0:00:41.2
0:29:51.5 0:30:37.9 0:00:46.3
0:29:52.2 0:30:39.2 0:00:46.9
0:30:04.9 0:30:18.3 0:00:13.4
0:30:08.0 0:31:23.3 0:01:15.3
0:30:11.5 0:30:32.4 0:00:20.9
0:30:18.4 0:30:40.8 0:00:22.4
0:30:23.4 0:30:33.5 0:00:10.1
0:30:26.4 0:30:45.1 0:00:18.7
0:30:26.8 0:31:16.8 0:00:49.9
0:30:29.3 0:30:58.5 0:00:29.2
0:30:32.9 0:31:00.7 0:00:27.7
0:30:36.7 0:31:02.2 0:00:25.5
0:30:41.8 0:31:17.6 0:00:35.8

Pace
7:47/M
7:50/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:54/M



If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

5k Overall

Name

Stephanie Algrim
Don Wright

Lina Markley
Shayne Burgess
Kristen Park
Tamara Peterson
Paul Marrero
Jessie Cunningham
Kevin Gruben
Anina McMurdo
Brooke Mcallister
Ryan Speier
Bethany Speier
David Knutson
Kara Koh

Lindsay Warren
John Lucas
Kristan Ashbridge
Lynsey Burgess
Cara Lisy

Holly Lisy
Michele Lalime

A Gruben

Denise Romary
Jenni Hanson
Shannon Fell
Jennifer Klock
Kathleen Smith
Larry Larsen

Gail Goetz

Elbert Field
Sullivan McLaughlin
Karin Kuhn

David McLaughlin
Michael Kuhn
Tommi Fritz
Jamey Sing

Rick Ingram

Joel Fritz

Don Gockel
Shayna Lee

Neal Stoddard
Heather Florida
Madison Florida
Matthew Sellers
Julie Stafford
Chris Stafford
Donna Sellers
Nancy Larsen
Gail McGinnis
Stephanie Miller
Elise Lilja

Jacob Barney
Sarah Parra
Megan Woods
John Anderson
Lynn Wunder
Patricia Sommer
Audra Sommer
Kristen Skinner
Angelika Wuerzner
Jeff Allison

Laurel Lee

Karl Reinsch
Marisa Reinsch
Stephanie Garbacik
Unknown Partic. 1222
Shira Shecter

City
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
North Bend
Snoqualmie
Bellevue
Issaquah
Snoqulamie
Issaquah
Redmond
Issaquah
Seattle
Tacoma
Tacoma
Fall City
Seattle

Redmond
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Redmond

Seattle

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Federal Way
Gold Bar
Federalway
Snoqualmie
Kent
Snoqualmie
Kent
Snioqualmie
Federal Way
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish
Burien
Redmond

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Federal Way
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Prior Lake
Tacoma

W oodinville
Snoqualmie
Kirkland
North Bend
Duvall
Carnation
Issaquah
Lynnwood
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Issaquah

Snoqualmie

Bib No
1002
1195
1123
1028
1139
1143
1213
1043
1206
1130
1203
1172
1171
1088
1090
1239
1117
1007
1027
1113
1114
1097
1205
1244
1067
1246
1204
1168
1098
1060
1216
1129
1091
1128
1092
1054
1165
1078
1055
1059
1105
1177
1150
1149
1159
1175
1176
1157
1100
1126
1202
1111
1012
1140
170
1005
1197
1170
1169
1166
1196
1003
1107
1146
1147
1056
1222
1160

Age Gender

41
73
45
31
46
54
0
36
41
47
45
31
31
74
48
28
10
43
27
9
37
43
37
51
36
46
45
50
73
51
74
10
42
40
37
43
43
48
38
55
13
70
36
7
11
26
28
45
66
39
52
11
6
38
32
40
45
66
36
30
31
47
46
41
40
26

9
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Age Group
9/15 40-44
3/7 70-74
9/18 45-49
4/6 30-34
10/18 45-49
10/14 50-54
3/40-0
5/14 35-39
8/14 40-44
11/18 45-49
12/18 45-49
5/6 30-34
8/13 30-34
4/7 70-74
13/18 45-49
2/6 25-29
4/7 9-11
10/15 40-44
3/6 25-29
3/5 9-11
6/14 35-39
11/15 40-44
7/14 35-39
11/14 50-54
8/14 35-39
14/18 45-49
15/18 45-49
12/14 50-54
5/7 70-74
13/14 50-54
6/7 70-74
5/7 9-11
12/15 40-44
9/14 40-44
6/9 35-39
13/15 40-44
10/14 40-44
14/16 45-49
7/9 35-39
5/5 55-59
9/9 12-15
717 70-74
9/14 35-39
1/31-8
6/7 9-11
4/6 25-29
3/3 25-29
16/18 45-49
2/3 65-69
10/14 35-39
14/14 50-54
4/5 9-11
3/61-8
11/14 35-39
9/13 30-34
11/14 40-44
17/18 45-49
3/3 65-69
12/14 35-39
10/13 30-34
11/13 30-34
15/16 45-49
18/18 45-49
12/14 40-44
14/15 40-44
5/6 25-29
4/40-0
5/5 9-11

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:30:44.4 0:31:05.6 0:00:21.2
0:30:56.2 0:31:44.4 0:00:48.2
0:30:59.1 0:31:33.2 0:00:34.1
0:31:00.6 0:31:30.6 0:00:29.9
0:31:08.8 0:31:22.7 0:00:13.8
0:31:11.6 0:32:13.9 0:01:02.2
0:31:16.5 0:32:20.4 0:01:03.8
0:31:18.4 0:32:06.5 0:00:48.1
0:31:19.4 0:31:51.9 0:00:32.4
0:31:23.2 0:31:46.4 0:00:23.2
0:31:29.8 0:32:18.7 0:00:48.8
0:31:31.7 0:31:46.2 0:00:14.4
0:31:32.6 0:31:46.2 0:00:13.5
0:31:37.2 0:32:26.4 0:00:49.2
0:31:47.2 0:32:16.5 0:00:29.3
0:31:57.2 0:32:23.4 0:00:26.2
0:32:03.9 0:32:35.6 0:00:31.6
0:32:04.2 0:32:42.9 0:00:38.7
0:32:04.4 0:32:34.1 0:00:29.7
0:32:05.3 0:32:38.6 0:00:33.3
0:32:05.3 0:32:38.6 0:00:33.3
0:32:05.6 0:32:43.1 0:00:37.4
0:32:06.5 0:32:39.2 0:00:32.7
0:32:08.5 0:32:51.6 0:00:43.1
0:32:09.3 0:32:52.2 0:00:42.9
0:32:12.3 0:32:33.1 0:00:20.8
0:32:12.7 0:33:01.6 0:00:48.8
0:32:14.7 0:33:20.9 0:01:06.1
0:32:26.3 0:32:53.9 0:00:27.5
0:32:46.4 0:33:14.2 0:00:27.8
0:32:57.8 0:33:25.7 0:00:27.9
0:33:21.4 0:34:21.6 0:01:00.1
0:33:23.2 0:34:28.7 0:01:05.4
0:33:23.2 0:34:21.4 0:00:58.1
0:33:24.0 0:34:28.7 0:01:04.6
0:33:28.2 0:34:05.1 0:00:36.9
0:33:37.1 0:34:07.9 0:00:30.8
0:33:37.4 0:33:58.2 0:00:20.8
0:33:38.7 0:34:18.3 0:00:39.6
0:33:50.1 0:34:11.6 0:00:21.5
0:34:02.7 0:34:55.6 0:00:52.9
0:34:14.3 0:34:42.9 0:00:28.6
0:34:16.6 0:34:42.3 0:00:25.7
0:34:16.9 0:34:41.1 0:00:24.1
0:34:49.0 0:35:53.5 0:01:04.5
0:34:58.4 0:35:26.9 0:00:28.5
0:34:59.6 0:35:27.3 0:00:27.7
0:35:00.4 0:36:07.5 0:01:07.1
0:35:20.0 0:35:47.2 0:00:27.1
0:35:27.8 0:36:11.8 0:00:43.9
0:36:45.7 0:37:31.3 0:00:45.6
0:36:50.1 0:37:05.6 0:00:15.4
0:37:33.9 0:38:13.7 0:00:39.8
0:37:36.7 0:38:33.2 0:00:56.5
0:37:47 1 0:38:57.7 0:01:10.6
0:38:23.4 0:39:18.8 0:00:55.4
0:38:32.6 0:39:08.3 0:00:35.7
0:38:46.2 0:39:54.2 0:01:07.9
0:38:47.2 0:39:54.2 0:01:06.9
0:39:19.1 0:39:53.5 0:00:34.4
0:39:20.2 0:39:54.9 0:00:34.7
0:39:46.7 0:40:32.1 0:00:45.3
0:39:50.2 0:40:43.7 0:00:53.4
0:40:16.7 0:41:09.2 0:00:52.4
0:40:26.5 0:41:18.2 0:00:51.6
0:41:50.2 0:42:26.9 0:00:36.7
0:41:50.2 0:42:53.1 0:01:02.8
0:41:52.7 0:42:56.1 0:01:03.4

Pace
9:55/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:15/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:28/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:55/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:14/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:24/M
11:26/M
11:51/M
11:53/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:11/M
12:23/M
12:26/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:41/M
12:41/M
12:50/M
12:51/M
12:59/M
13:03/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:30/M



If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

5k Overall

Name

Emma Wiederhold
Nancy Wiederhold
Gentry Campbell
Jackie Lyon
Anthony Borgioli
Lucas Borgioli
Spencer Ricks
David Grigsby
Katherine Iman
Saikarthik Yerra
Sathvik Kanuri
Trevor Buckingham
Peggy Anne Buckingham
Wesley Buckingham
Saharsh Kumbum
Vani Batta

Hima Kanuri

Jeff Baker
Vidyadhar Kumbum
Swanthana Kumbum

City
Seattle
Seattle
North Bend
Everett
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Auburn
Renton
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Sammamish
Renton
Issaquah
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Sammamish

Bib No
1194
1193
1030
1120
1019
1020
193
1063
1076
1198
1085
1026
1025
1241
1094
1015
1086
1008
1093
1095

Age Gender

7
36
29
41
37

8
17
47
33

9

7
33
62
35

5
35
34
42
40

3

MEENNMZZINMEZEEINEZEZEETNNT W
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Age Group
2/31-8
13/14 35-39
6/6 25-29
15/15 40-44
8/9 35-39
4/6 1- 8
4/4 16-19
16/16 45-49
12/13 30-34
7/7 9-11
5/61- 8
6/6 30-34
1/1 60-64
9/9 35-39
6/6 1- 8
14/14 35-39
13/13 30-34
13/14 40-44
14/14 40-44
3/31-8

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:42:04.3 0:42:44.9 0:00:40.6
0:42:04.9 0:42:45.4 0:00:40.4
0:42:12.2 0:42:58.8 0:00:46.6
0:42:42.4 0:43:04.1 0:00:21.6
0:43:23.3 0:44:22.6 0:00:59.2
0:43:23.6 0:44:22.4 0:00:58.7
0:46:35.9 0:46:44.4 0:00:08.4
0:49:27.5 0:50:09.7 0:00:42.2
0:52:05.2 0:53:25.4 0:01:20.2
0:57:37.7 0:58:33.9 0:00:56.2
0:57:38.9 0:58:34.6 0:00:55.7
0:57:59.0 0:58:58.4 0:00:59.4
0:58:04.4 0:59:05.3 0:01:00.9
0:58:06.7 0:59:10.2 0:01:03.4
1:01:57.1 1:02:47.4 0:00:50.2
1:02:15.1 1:03:12.6 0:00:57.4
1:02:16.5 1:03:12.7 0:00:56.2
1:05:22.4 1:05:22.4
1:19:18.2 1:20:09.7 0:00:51.4
1:19:18.9 1:20:10.2 0:00:51.2

Pace
13:34/M
13:34/M
13:37/M
13:46/M
14:00/M
14:00/M
15:02/M
15:57/M
16:48/M
18:35/M
18:35/M
18:42/M
18:44/M
18:45/M
19:59/M
20:05/'M
20:05/M
21:05/M
25:35/M
25:35/M



Railroad Days 2013

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 17, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Sterling Bath
2 Michael Smith
3 Joseph Waskom

Place Name

1 Laura Rodeheffer
Hannah Waskom
Xiomara Pilon

w N

Place Name
1 Jack Herbst
Steven Herbst
Paul Marrero
Unknown Partic. 1222

A ON

Place Name
1 Angela Diaz
2 Liz Herbst

Place Name

1 Jake Spradlin
Tate Jones
Jacob Barney
Lucas Borgioli
Sathvik Kanuri
Saharsh Kumbum

OOk WN

Place Name

1 Madison Florida
Emma Wiederhold
Swanthana Kumbum

w N

Place Name

1 Maximus Sing
Chris Sellers
Charlie Jordan
John Lucas
Sullivan McLaughlin
Matthew Sellers
Saikarthik Yerra

NOoO o W

5K Age Group

City

City
Renton

Snoqualmie

City

Snoqualmie
North Bend

City

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqulamie

City

Maple Valley

City

North Bend
Snoqualmie
Tacoma
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Sammamish

City

Seattle
Sammamish

City
Federal Way
Snoqualmie

Redmond
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Renton

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Male Open Winners

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1013 18 1 0:16:34.7 0:16:34.7
1229 55 2 0:17:08.6 0:17:08.6
1192 12 3 0:17:45.1 0:17:45.1

Female Open Winners

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1219 14 1 0:20:32.1 0:20:32.1
1191 14 2 0:20:43.5 0:20:43.5
1144 40 3 0:21:25.7 0:21:25.7

Unknown Age

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1211 0 35 0:22:49.8 0:22:52.8
1210 0 69 0:30:36.7 0:31:02.2
1213 0 73 0:31:16.5 0:32:20.4
1222 94 0:41:50.2 0:42:53.1

Female Age Unknown

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1221 0 53 0:29:51.5 0:30:37.9
1209 0 59 0:30:32.9 0:31:00.7

Male 1 to 8

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1174 8 61 0:28:37.5 0:29:36.9
1082 8 68 0:30:29.3 0:30:58.5
1012 6 90 0:37:33.9 0:38:13.7
1020 8 96 0:43:23.6 0:44:22.4
1085 7 100 0:57:38.9 0:58:34.6
1094 5 103 1:01:57.1 1:02:47.4

Female 1to 8

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1149 7 86 0:34:16.9 0:34:41.1
1194 7 104 0:42:04.3 0:42:44.9
1095 3 112 1:19:18.9 1:20:10.2

Male 9 to 11

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1164 9 33 0:22:48.6 0:23:09.5
1158 11 52 0:26:11.2 0:27:18.2
1083 9 57 0:28:07.0 0:28:25.2
1117 10 77 0:32:03.9 0:32:35.6
1129 10 80 0:33:21.4 0:34:21.6
1159 11 88 0:34:49.0 0:35:53.5
1198 9 99 0:57:37.7 0:58:33.9
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Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:02.9
0:00:25.5
0:01:03.8
0:01:02.8

Chip Diff
0:00:46.3
0:00:27.7

Chip Diff
0:00:59.4
0:00:29.2
0:00:39.8
0:00:58.7
0:00:55.7
0:00:50.2

Chip Diff
0:00:24 .1
0:00:40.6
0:00:51.2

Chip Diff
0:00:20.9
0:01:06.9
0:00:18.1
0:00:31.6
0:01:00.1
0:01:04.5
0:00:56.2

Pace

Pace
5:20/M
5:31/M
5:43/M

Pace
6:35/M
6:40/M
6:52/M

Pace
7:22/M
9:52/M
10:05/M
13:30/M

Pace
9:38/M
9:51/M

Pace
9:14/M
9:50/M
12:07/M
14:00/M
18:35/M
19:59/M

Pace
11:03/M
13:34/M
25:35/M

Pace
7:21/M
8:27/M
9:04/M
10:20/M
10:45/M
11:14/M
18:35/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

1

a b N

Alysha Lee
Katie Blauvelt
Cara Lisy
Elise Lilja
Shira Shecter

Place Name

OOk WN

Ryan Abdalla
Grant Baker
Luke Hatcher
Alva Bandy
Kian Carson
Bobby Lau

Place Name

1

©oOoNOO~WND

Belle Lau

Maddie Robinson
Ellie Bruce

Kellie Cobb
Lindsey Sydnor
Elizabeth Johanson
Paige Lucas
Miranda Jarocki
Shayna Lee

Place Name

A ON

Sheridan Bath
Jonathon Gendro
Sean Hecker
Spencer Ricks

Place Name

A ON

Bailey Scott
Samantha Cobb
Allyson Ylvisaker
Daniele Curley

Place Name

Scott Heinemann

Place Name

Amy Lutterloh
Jeneal Carter

5K Age Group

City

City
Sammamish
Renton
Maple Valley
Prior Lake
Snoqualmie

City

Duvall
Snoqualmie
Puyallup
Redmond
North Bend
Bellevue

City
Bellevue

Preston
Redmond

North Bend
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Sammamish

City
Renton
Fall City

City
Redmond

North Bend

City
Seattle

City
Seattle
Redmond

Bib No Age Overall
Female 9 to 11

Bib No Age Overall
1106 11 28
1017 9 35
1113 9 72
1111 11 92
1160 9 103

Male 12 to 15

Bib No Age Overall
1001 14 4
1009 14 15
1068 15 16
1010 12 38
1032 13 42
1103 12 48

Female 12 to 15

Bib No Age Overall
1102 14 6
1237 13 8
1024 14 9
1040 13 10
1228 14 11
1247 15 12
1116 13 45
1081 13 54
1105 13 84

Male 16 to 19

Bib No Age Overall
1014 17 8
1243 16 13
1242 17 25

193 17 97

Female 16 to 19

Bib No Age Overall
1245 17 7
1041 16 16
1238 16 22
1044 18 56

Male 20 to 24

Bib No Age Overall

1069 23 45
Female 20 to 24

Bib No Age Overall
1118 23 14
1034 20 58

Page 15 of 19

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:27.0 0:26:46.2
0:28:19.8 0:28:36.9
0:32:05.3 0:32:38.6
0:36:50.1 0:37:05.6
0:41:52.7 0:42:56.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:06.7 0:18:09.4
0:20:17.6 0:20:19.1
0:20:50.9 0:21:00.6
0:23:02.1 0:23:03.8
0:23:42.8 0:23:56.7
0:24:46.8 0:24:58.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:15.5 0:22:24.4
0:22:56.0 0:23:41.7
0:23:06.2 0:23:11.1
0:23:07.9 0:23:35.7
0:23:07.9 0:23:11.1
0:23:09.0 0:23:20.4
0:29:10.9 0:29:39.6
0:30:04.9 0:30:18.3
0:34:02.7 0:34:55.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:46.2 0:18:49.9
0:19:55.4 0:20:03.1
0:22:08.9 0:22:17.1
0:46:35.9 0:46:44.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:40.9 0:22:49.3
0:24:16.5 0:24:44.6
0:25:01.8 0:25:18.6
0:30:23.4 0:30:33.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:53.7 0:24:16.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:39.7 0:24:02.9
0:30:26.8 0:31:16.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:19.2
0:00:17.1
0:00:33.3
0:00:15.4
0:01:03.4

Chip Diff
0:00:02.6
0:00:01.4
0:00:09.6
0:00:01.7
0:00:13.8
0:00:11.5

Chip Diff
0:00:08.8
0:00:45.7
0:00:04.8
0:00:27.7
0:00:03.1
0:00:11.4
0:00:28.6
0:00:13.4
0:00:52.9

Chip Diff
0:00:03.6
0:00:07.7
0:00:08.1
0:00:08.4

Chip Diff
0:00:08.4
0:00:28.1
0:00:16.7
0:00:10.1

Chip Diff
0:00:22.5

Chip Diff
0:00:23.1
0:00:49.9

Pace

Pace
8:32/M
9:08/M
10:21/M
11:53/M
13:30/M

Pace
5:50/M
6:33/M
6:43/M
7:26/M
7:39/M
7:59/M

Pace
7:11/M
7:24/M
7:27TIM
7:27TIM
7:27TIM
7:28/M
9:25/M
9:42/M
10:59/M

Pace
6:03/M
6:25/M
7:08/M
15:02/M

Pace
7:19/M
7:50/M
8:04/M
9:48/M

Pace
7:42/M

Pace
7:38/M
9:49/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
2
3

Place

OOk WN

Place
1

OOk WN

Place

S©O©WONO O WN =

11
12
13

Place
1

©oNOO~WN

Name

Name

lan Field
Witte Matt
Chris Stafford

Name

Tami Bradford
Lindsay Warren
Lynsey Burgess
Julie Stafford
Stephanie Garbacik
Gentry Campbell

Name

David Barney

Jeff Iman

Jason Graham
Shayne Burgess
Ryan Speier
Trevor Buckingham

Name

Kelly Salter
Karla Leone
Natasha Roberts
Kate Gledhill
Heidi Smith
Megan Miller
Andrea Vann
Bethany Speier
Megan Woods
Kristen Skinner
Angelika Wuerzner
Katherine Iman
Hima Kanuri

Name

Mark Florida
Michael Barney
Daisuke Tsukamoto
Tim Schweitzer
Ruben Diaz

Michael Kuhn

Joel Fritz

Anthony Borgioli
Wesley Buckingham

5K Age Group

City

City
Burien

Snoqualmie

City
Gig Harbor

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Issaquah

North Bend

City
Tacoma
Auburn
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Tacoma
Snoqualmie

City
Snoqualmie

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Tacoma
Snoqualmie
Issaquah
Lynnwood
Auburn
Issaquah

City
Seattle

Renton
Portland

Kent
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

Bib No Age Overall
Male 25 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
1048 26 14
1235 25 22
1176 28 89

Female 25 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
1021 29 32
1239 28 69
1027 27 71
1175 26 87
1056 26 102
1030 29 106
Male 30 to 34

Bib No Age Overall
1011 34 40
1077 33 58
1062 34 70
1028 31 72
1172 31 75
1026 33 101

Female 30 to 34

Bib No Age Overall
1154 31 15
1226 30 23
1148 34 25
1057 34 26
1167 33 39
1132 34 41
1190 31 42
1171 31 67
170 32 94
1166 30 98
1196 31 99
1076 33 108
1086 34 111
Male 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
1151 36 9
1227 35 24
1188 38 49
1155 39 55
1220 38 65
1092 37 82
1055 38 85
1019 37 95
1241 35 102
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:15.5 0:20:22.7
0:21:37.9 0:22:18.4
0:34:59.6 0:35:27.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:58.3 0:28:29.9
0:31:57.2 0:32:23.4
0:32:04.4 0:32:34.1
0:34:58.4 0:35:26.9
0:41:50.2 0:42:26.9
0:42:12.2 0:42:58.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:19.3 0:23:39.5
0:28:08.2 0:28:31.1
0:30:41.8 0:31:17.6
0:31:00.6 0:31:30.6
0:31:31.7 0:31:46.2
0:57:59.0 0:58:58.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:09.6 0:24:40.8
0:25:53.4 0:26:29.6
0:26:18.3 0:26:55.7
0:26:19.7 0:26:55.3
0:28:31.3 0:29:14.8
0:28:49.0 0:29:27.4
0:28:50.6 0:29:27.4
0:31:32.6 0:31:46.2
0:37:47 1 0:38:57.7
0:39:19.1 0:39:53.5
0:39:20.2 0:39:54.9
0:52:05.2 0:53:25.4
1:02:16.5 1:03:12.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:54.8 0:19:00.1
0:22:08.2 0:22:28.1
0:24:52.2 0:25:22.9
0:27:58.9 0:28:42.9
0:29:52.2 0:30:39.2
0:33:24.0 0:34:28.7
0:33:38.7 0:34:18.3
0:43:23.3 0:44:22.6
0:58:06.7 0:59:10.2

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:07.2
0:00:40.5
0:00:27.7

Chip Diff
0:00:31.6
0:00:26.2
0:00:29.7
0:00:28.5
0:00:36.7
0:00:46.6

Chip Diff
0:00:20.2
0:00:22.9
0:00:35.8
0:00:29.9
0:00:14.4
0:00:59.4

Chip Diff
0:00:31.2
0:00:36.1
0:00:37.3
0:00:35.6
0:00:43.4
0:00:38.3
0:00:36.7
0:00:13.5
0:01:10.6
0:00:34.4
0:00:34.7
0:01:20.2
0:00:56.2

Chip Diff
0:00:05.3
0:00:19.8
0:00:30.6
0:00:43.9
0:00:46.9
0:01:04.6
0:00:39.6
0:00:59.2
0:01:03.4

Pace

Pace
6:32/M
6:58/M
11:17/M

Pace
9:01/M
10:18/M
10:21/M
11:17/M
13:30/M
13:37/M

Pace
7:31/M
9:05/M
9:54/M
10:00/M
10:10/M
18:42/M

Pace
7:47M
8:21/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
9:12/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
10:10/M
12:11/M
12:41/M
12:41/M
16:48/M

20:05/M

Pace
6:06/M
7:08/M
8:01/M
9:01/M
9:38/M
10:46/M
10:51/M
14:00/M
18:45/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

r D vMoao©ONO RN

Place

r D vMoao©ONO RN

Place

O RPN aOO©ONO AN

Name

Name

Kristen Freund
Diane Tran

Darci Dawson
Diana Hull

Jessie Cunningham
Holly Lisy

A Gruben

Jenni Hanson
Heather Florida
Gail McGinnis
Sarah Parra
Audra Sommer
Nancy Wiederhold
Vani Batta

Name

Jeff Hunter

Kris Lilja

Derek Olsen

Tim Miller

Dave Freudenberg
Bradley Jarocki
Derek Spradlin
Kevin Gruben
David McLaughlin
Jamey Sing

John Anderson
Karl Reinsch

Jeff Baker
Vidyadhar Kumbum

Name

Laura Lilja
Angelique Deroux
Kim Olsen
Wendy Yoker
Kristina Sing
Jody Chindivat
Jenny McKenny
Emma Innis
Stephanie Algrim
Kristan Ashbridge
Michele Lalime
Karin Kuhn
Tommi Fritz
Marisa Reinsch
Jackie Lyon

5K Age Group

City

City

Fall City
Portland
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Maple Valley
Redmond
Seattle
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Woodinville
Carnation
Seattle
Renton

City
Woodinville
Prior Lake
Portland
Everett
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Redmond
Snoqualmie
Federal Way
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Sammamish

City

Prior Lake
Seattle
Portland
Snoqualmie
Federal Way
Maple Valley
Issaquah
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Kent
Snioqualmie
Snoqualmie
Everett

Bib No Age Overall

Female 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
1053 37 17
1183 39 20
1200 39 21
1070 39 46
1043 36 64
1114 37 73
1205 37 75
1067 36 77
1150 36 85
1126 39 90
1140 38 93
1169 36 97
1193 36 105
1015 35 110
Male 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall
1072 44 17
1109 41 23
1135 41 29
1201 43 37
1052 41 41
1207 41 44
1173 41 60
1206 41 74
1128 40 81
1165 43 83
1005 40 91
1146 41 93
1008 42 104
1093 40 105

Female 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall
1110 40 30
1045 41 31
1136 41 34
1199 41 38
1163 43 44
1037 40 47
1127 43 51
1079 40 55
1002 41 60
1007 43 70
1097 43 74
1091 42 82
1054 43 83
1147 40 101
1120 41 107
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:25.5 0:24:37.7
0:24:45.6 0:25:29.3
0:24:49.9 0:25:26.2
0:29:17.4 0:30:01.9
0:31:18.4 0:32:06.5
0:32:05.3 0:32:38.6
0:32:06.5 0:32:39.2
0:32:09.3 0:32:52.2
0:34:16.6 0:34:42.3
0:35:27.8 0:36:11.8
0:37:36.7 0:38:33.2
0:38:47.2 0:39:54.2
0:42:04.9 0:42:45.4
1:02:15.1 1:03:12.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:51.9 0:20:58.6
0:21:55.0 0:22:10.4
0:22:27.5 0:23:26.1
0:22:59.3 0:23:29.2
0:23:20.2 0:23:34.2
0:23:52.0 0:24:03.5
0:28:36.1 0:29:36.5
0:31:19.4 0:31:51.9
0:33:23.2 0:34:21.4
0:33:37.1 0:34:07.9
0:38:23.4 0:39:18.8
0:40:16.7 0:41:09.2
1:05:22.4 1:05:22.4
1:19:18.2 1:20:09.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:29.1 0:27:45.3
0:27:32.8 0:28:25.6
0:28:18.7 0:28:18.7
0:28:27.8 0:29:03.2
0:29:03.3 0:29:34.5
0:29:18.2 0:30:03.4
0:29:44.2 0:30:02.4
0:30:08.0 0:31:23.3
0:30:44.4 0:31:05.6
0:32:04.2 0:32:42.9
0:32:05.6 0:32:43.1
0:33:23.2 0:34:28.7
0:33:28.2 0:34:05.1
0:40:26.5 0:41:18.2
0:42:42.4 0:43:04.1

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:12.2
0:00:43.7
0:00:36.3
0:00:44.4
0:00:48.1
0:00:33.3
0:00:32.7
0:00:42.9
0:00:25.7
0:00:43.9
0:00:56.5
0:01:06.9
0:00:40.4
0:00:57.4

Chip Diff
0:00:06.6
0:00:15.4
0:00:58.5
0:00:29.8
0:00:13.9
0:00:11.4
0:01:00.4
0:00:32.4
0:00:58.1
0:00:30.8
0:00:55.4
0:00:52.4

0:00:51.4

Chip Diff
0:00:16.1
0:00:52.8

0:00:35.3
0:00:31.2
0:00:45.2
0:00:18.1
0:01:15.3
0:00:21.2
0:00:38.7
0:00:37.4
0:01:05.4
0:00:36.9
0:00:51.6
0:00:21.6

Pace

Pace
7:53/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
9:27/M
10:06/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
11:03/M
11:26/M
12:08/M
12:31/M
13:34/M

20:05/M

Pace
6:44/M
7:04/M
7:15/M
7:25/M
7:32/M
7:42/M
9:14/M
10:06/M
10:46/M
10:51/M
12:23/M
12:59/M
21:05/M
25:35/M

Pace
8:52/M
8:53/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:22/M
9:27/M
9:35/M
9:43/M
9:55/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
13:03/M
13:46/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

PN RN N A ©OND A WN

Place

>liseraniscoNoaren -

Place
1

OOk WN

Place
1

NOoO o W

Name

Name
Jeremy Rene
Kirk Sall

Paul Lee

John Guin
Scott Ely
Ross Carter
Danny Lau
Dane Olsen
Ricardo Arroyo
Howard Hull
John Tedeschi
Bill Jordan
Marc Lavinger
Rick Ingram
Jeff Allison
David Grigsby

Name
Brenda Carter
Barb Roy

Lyn Mikesell
Sandie Ely

Kathy Robinson

Lisa Blauvelt

Deborah Tucker

Karen Tolle
Lina Markley
Kristen Park

Anina McMurdo
Brooke Mcallister

Kara Koh
Shannon Fell
Jennifer Klock
Donna Sellers
Lynn Wunder
Laurel Lee

Name

Russ Otani
Jeff Cobb
Garth Bruce
Perry Rodgers
Steve Carlson
Steven Tolle

Name

Anne Hobson
Molly Hurd
Shirley Cobb
P. Borsvold
Susie Beach
Diane Gockel
Leslie Stimson

5K Age Group

City

City

Redmond
Sammamish
Bellevue
Snohomish
Redmond
Bellevue
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Maple Valley
North Bend

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie

City
Redmond
Kirkland
Issaquah
Snohomish

Renton
Renton
Federal Way
North Bend
Bellevue
Issaquah
Seattle
Seattle

Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Sammamish

City
Lynnwood
Redmond
Preston

Preston
Federal Way

City

Sammamish
Redmond

Preston
Sammamish

Bib No Age Overall
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
1232 46 5
1153 45 10
1108 46 11
1065 46 12
1046 48 18
1035 48 20
1101 46 21
1137 49 30
1006 46 32
1071 45 36
1080 49 51
1084 46 54
1231 45 64
1078 48 84
1003 47 92
1063 47 98
Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
1033 45 13
1152 45 18
1131 49 19
1047 47 24
1236 49 27
1018 46 37
1189 49 40
1224 49 43
1123 45 61
1139 46 62
1130 47 65
1203 45 66
1090 48 68
1246 46 78
1204 45 79
1157 45 88
1197 45 95
1107 46 100
Male 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall
1138 54 7
1042 50 19
1023 50 39
1225 51 46
1031 51 56
1223 52 63
Female 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall
1240 50 4
1073 51 5
1039 53 29
1234 50 33
1016 51 36
1058 52 48
1217 54 49
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:14.5 0:18:17.9
0:19:24.6 0:19:29.1
0:19:47.3 0:20:06.5
0:19:48.3 0:19:51.2
0:20:56.2 0:21:12.2
0:21:28.4 0:21:39.2
0:21:28.5 0:21:32.9
0:22:46.6 0:23:45.2
0:22:48.3 0:23:04.2
0:22:49.9 0:23:04.6
0:25:59.2 0:26:18.8
0:26:57.6 0:27:15.8
0:28:57.5 0:29:31.9
0:33:37.4 0:33:58.2
0:39:46.7 0:40:32.1
0:49:27.5 0:50:09.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:39.2 0:23:50.4
0:24:26.1 0:24:42.6
0:24:27.5 0:24:36.7
0:25:57.9 0:26:34.2
0:26:26.6 0:27:13.2
0:28:20.8 0:28:38.2
0:28:37.7 0:29:15.2
0:28:56.1 0:29:20.4
0:30:59.1 0:31:33.2
0:31:08.8 0:31:22.7
0:31:23.2 0:31:46.4
0:31:29.8 0:32:18.7
0:31:47.2 0:32:16.5
0:32:12.3 0:32:33.1
0:32:12.7 0:33:01.6
0:35:00.4 0:36:07.5
0:38:32.6 0:39:08.3
0:39:50.2 0:40:43.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:38.4 0:18:42.2
0:20:56.5 0:21:05.4
0:23:10.1 0:23:21.7
0:23:55.3 0:24:01.2
0:28:04.3 0:28:49.8
0:28:57.2 0:29:20.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:26.2 0:21:33.7
0:21:42.1 0:21:50.1
0:26:58.8 0:27:28.7
0:28:05.9 0:28:47.2
0:28:20.0 0:28:36.7
0:29:18.4 0:29:39.4
0:29:36.8 0:30:17.4

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:03.3
0:00:04.4
0:00:19.2
0:00:02.9
0:00:15.9
0:00:10.7
0:00:04.3
0:00:58.5
0:00:15.9
0:00:14.7
0:00:19.6
0:00:18.1
0:00:34.3
0:00:20.8
0:00:45.3
0:00:42.2

Chip Diff
0:00:11.1
0:00:16.4
0:00:09.1
0:00:36.2
0:00:46.5
0:00:17.3
0:00:37.5
0:00:24.3
0:00:34.1
0:00:13.8
0:00:23.2
0:00:48.8
0:00:29.3
0:00:20.8
0:00:48.8
0:01:07.1
0:00:35.7
0:00:53.4

Chip Diff
0:00:03.7
0:00:08.8
0:00:11.5
0:00:05.9
0:00:45.4
0:00:22.9

Chip Diff
0:00:07.4
0:00:07.9
0:00:29.8
0:00:41.2
0:00:16.7
0:00:20.9
0:00:40.6

Pace

Pace
5:53/M
6:15/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:45/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
8:23/M
8:42/M
9:20/M
10:51/M
12:50/M
15:57/M

Pace
7:38/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
8:22/M
8:32/M
9:08/M
9:14/M
9:20/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:15/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
11:17/M
12:26/M
12:51/M

Pace
6:01/M
6:45/M
7:28/M
7:43/M
9:03/M
9:20/M

Pace
6:55/M
7:00/M
8:42/M
9:04/M
9:08/M
9:27/M
9:33/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

8 Alison Trimm

9 Kathy Ducharme

10  Tamara Peterson

11 Denise Romary

12 Kathleen Smith

13  Gail Goetz

14  Stephanie Miller
Place Name

1 Steve Thomas

2 Scott Sell

3 Doug Caley

4 Don Nealey

5 Don Gockel
Place Name

1 Mark Billett

2 Erick Lindbergh

3 Ron Chew

4 Osomu Yamamoto
Place Name

1 Peggy Anne Buckingham
Place Name

1 Jack Sutton

2 Stan Chraminski

3 Jim Gorman
Place Name

1 Sharon Sutton

2 Nancy Larsen

3 Patricia Sommer
Place Name

1 Brian Fitzpatrick

2 Jerry Bronson

3 Don Wright

4 David Knutson

5 Larry Larsen

6 Elbert Field

7 Neal Stoddard
Place Name

1 Bill Iffrig

5K Age Group

City
Renton
kirkland
Issaquah

Snoqualmie
Gold Bar
Sammamish

City
Snohomish
Snoqualmie
North Bend
Redmond
Sammamish

City

Tacoma
Seattle
North Bend

City
Snoqualmie

City
Spokane

Issaquah

City
Spokane
Federal Way
Duvall

City

Renton
Issaquah
Fall City
Federal Way
Federalway
Burien

City
Lake Stevens

Bib No Age Overall
1187 53 50
1218 54 52
1143 54 63
1244 51 76
1168 50 80
1060 51 81
1202 52 91

Male 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
1182 57 28
1156 56 31
1029 56 47
1134 58 59
1059 55 86

Male 60 to 64

Bib No Age  Overall
1233 60 6
1112 61 26
1036 60 27
1212 63 50

Female 60 to 64

Bib No Age Overall
1025 62 109

Male 65 to 69

Bib No Age Overall
1178 66 53
1230 65 66
1061 68 67

Female 65 to 69

Bib No Age Overall
1179 66 57
1100 66 89
1170 66 96

Male 70 to 74

Bib No Age  Overall
1215 71 43
1022 73 62
1195 73 71
1088 74 76
1098 73 78
1216 74 79
1177 70 87

Male 75 and over

Bib No Age Overall
1075 79 34
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:29:38.5 0:30:40.2
0:29:47.2 0:30:28.5
0:31:11.6 0:32:13.9
0:32:08.5 0:32:51.6
0:32:14.7 0:33:20.9
0:32:46.4 0:33:14.2
0:36:45.7 0:37:31.3

Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:18.1 0:22:40.4
0:22:47.2 0:23:08.7
0:24:07.6 0:24:29.2
0:28:27.9 0:28:48.2
0:33:50.1 0:34:11.6

Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:30.5 0:18:34.5
0:22:12.5 0:22:19.8
0:22:15.8 0:22:23.8
0:25:04.4 0:25:20.2

Chip Time Gun Time
0:58:04.4 0:59:05.3

Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:32.5 0:26:47.4
0:30:11.5 0:30:32.4
0:30:18.4 0:30:40.8

Chip Time Gun Time
0:30:26.4 0:30:45.1
0:35:20.0 0:35:47.2
0:38:46.2 0:39:54.2

Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:44.6 0:23:52.9
0:28:55.5 0:29:19.6
0:30:56.2 0:31:44.4
0:31:37.2 0:32:26.4
0:32:26.3 0:32:53.9
0:32:57.8 0:33:25.7
0:34:14.3 0:34:42.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:49.3 0:22:57.2

Chip Diff
0:01:01.7

0:00:41.2
0:01:02.2
0:00:43.1
0:01:06.1
0:00:27.8
0:00:45.6

Chip Diff
0:00:22.3

0:00:21.4
0:00:21.6
0:00:20.2
0:00:21.5

Chip Diff
0:00:03.9

0:00:07.2
0:00:07.9
0:00:15.7

Chip Diff
0:01:00.9

Chip Diff
0:00:14.9

0:00:20.9
0:00:22.4

Chip Diff
0:00:18.7

0:00:27.1
0:01:07.9

Chip Diff
0:00:08.2

0:00:24.1
0:00:48.2
0:00:49.2
0:00:27.5
0:00:27.9
0:00:28.6

Chip Diff
0:00:07.8

Pace
9:34/M
9:36/M
10:04/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:34/M
11:51/M

Pace
7:12/M
7:21/M
7:47M
9:11/M
10:55/M

Pace
5:58/M
7:10M
7:11/M
8:05/M

Pace
18:44/M

Pace
8:34/M
9:44/M
9:46/M

Pace
9:49/M
11:24/M
12:30/M

Pace
7:39/'M
9:20/M
9:59/M
10:12/M
10:28/M
10:38/M
11:03/M

Pace
7:22/M



